MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Energy consumption
Capacity (Gross/net)
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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VISI COOLER O/ + 10 ° C WITH DIGITAL
THERMOSTAT, 382 L
D 372 SCM 4

Ref: 0107.425.002B
Magnus

Capacity for 467x 330 ml cans or 217x 500 ml bottles.

With Internal lighting, digital thermometer,digital thermostat,
double glass door with self closing, 2 adjustable feet at front and 2
rollers at the rear, R600a refrigerant, adjustable thermostat,
ventilated cooling.

Outside structure in white colour and internal cabinet material in
ABS. Door in grey colour frames.

5 Adjustable shelves.

600x618x1863 mm
0.27 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
2.845 kWh/24h
382/3601
0/+10°C

72 kg
670x610x1960 mm

78 kg
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