



VISI COOLER 0 / + 10 $^{\circ}$ C WITH DIGITAL THERMOSTAT, 382 L D 372 SCM 4

Ref: 0107.425.002B Magnus

Capacity for 467x 330 ml cans or 217x 500 ml bottles.

With Internal lighting, digital thermometer, digital thermostat, double glass door with self closing, 2 adjustable feet at front and 2 rollers at the rear, R600a refrigerant, adjustable thermostat, ventilated cooling.

Outside structure in white colour and internal cabinet material in ABS. Door in grey colour frames.

5 Adjustable shelves.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	600x618x1863 mm
Power	0.27 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Energy consumption	2.845 kWh/24h
Capacity (Gross/net)	382 / 360 I
Temperature	0 / +10 °C
Weight	72 kg
Packaging dimensions	670x610x1960 mm
Gross weight	78 kg